TIPPLE TIMES
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Raspberry vodka, grenadme with Trip
CBD infused raspberry & orange

blossom. -
- J
10.00 % =
_ Dark rum, white rum, lime juice and
= : o pineapple juice, topped with grenadine.

11.00 S -



Tequila Blanco, Comtreay‘ lime juice

and agave syruﬁ‘-‘

Red chilli liqueur, elderflower
 liqueur topped with prosecco
» -and Fever Tree Mexican»!im.e- »

soda.
1.50 ~
Troplcal rum, plneappleJ lime = .
: 1L i juice, mango juice served frozen. - . : &
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Passionfruit vodka, vanilla liqueur,

mango juice, pineapple juices, vanilla syrup
and passionfruit puree. Served with

a shot of prosecco on the side.

11.00

Pineapple rum, pineapple juice, ginger syrup,
lime juice and mint, topped with
Fever Tree ginger beer.

11.00

SRhubarb

Crumble

Rhubarb gin, Shanky’s Whip caramel liqueur,

cherry & vanilla syrup, milk and double cream.

10.00




Banana
COILADA

Tropical rum, créme de banane,
pineapple juice, coconut cream and
yellow banana syrup.

11.00

Jhck Ffosesl

ESPRESSO"MARTINI

Piston Distillery forét noire gin,
Tequila black, chocolate cream liqueur,
Shanky’s Whip caramel liqueur,

cherry & vanilla syrup and fresh espresso.

10.50

Blackberry gin, raspberry liqueur,

fresh strawberries and raspberries,
topped with Fever Tree lemonade.

11.00
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DRAUGHT

SINGHA | Thailand | 5%

KOPPARBERG | Sweden | 4%
Strawberry & Lime

BOTTLES

SINGHA | Thailand | 5%
CHANG | Thailond | 4.8%
LEO | Thailand | 5%

CHANG | Thailand | 4.8%

KOPPARBERG | Sweden | 4%
Mixed Fruits, Mixed Fruits Tropical

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

GUINNESS 0.0 | Ireland | ABV 0%
LUCKY SAINT | England | ABV 0.5%

KOPPARBERG | Sweden | ABV 0%
Strawberry & Lime

%, Pint Pint
3.50 6.50
3.50 6.50

Tower

(6 pint) 32.50

(4 pint)

330ml

320ml

330ml

620ml

500ml

440ml

330ml

500ml

22

5.70

5.70

5.70

9.00

6.50

6.00

5.90

5.90
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WAIPARA HILLS PINOT NOIR | Central Otago | New Zealand
Bramble fruit, cherry, spice and a hint of smoke on the nose,
with black cherry and plum on the palate.

DA LUCA NERO D’AVOLA | Sicily | Italy
Bright and fruity with lots of fresh red and dark berries,
finished with a hint of vanilla oak.

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ ‘ South Eastern Australia
Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of fresh berry fruit
and a punch of pepper spice.

CASA VISTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Central Valley | Chile
Rich in dark flavours with a long finish and subtle hints of spice.

TEKENA MERLOT | Central Valley | Chile
Juicy, medium bodied, fruit-led red.

SROSES

LAFAGE COTE ROSE | Languedoc-Roussillon | France
Fresh and fruity, with intense notes of cranberry and cherry. A dry, crisp
finish and long mineral aftertaste.

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

Delicate and full of fresh summer fruit flavours and aromas.

SOLSTICE ZINFANDEL ROSE | Puglia | Italy
Coral pink with juicy, sweet red fruit flavours with a pinch of spice and an

off-dry finish.

250ml Bottle

32

6.00 8.25 23

125ml glass available

175ml 250ml Bottle

32

7.50 10.00 28

6.25 8.50 24

125ml glass available




6“: "l i es 175ml 250ml Bottle

WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC | Marlborough | New Zealand 8.50 11.50 33
Fresh and fragrant with gooseberry and big tropical flavours.

MIROU RESERVE PICPOUL DE PINET | Languedoc-Roussillon | France
Bright and crisp with plenty of citrus fruit. Perfect with seafood.

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO | Sicily | Italy 750  10.00

Richly flavoured and aromatic with pink grapefruit, melon and guava.

BERRI ESTATES CHARDONNAY | South Eastern Australia 675  9.00

Fresh and lemony with a crisp, ripe acidity. A classic.

CULINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC | Western Cape | South Africa
South Africa’s most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity and fresh with a
zingy acidity.
125ml glass available

‘Bubbles Bottle

DA LUCA PROSECCO | Italy : 38

Pear and peach fruit on a lively yet soft and generous palate.

DA LUCA PINK PROSECCO | Italy
Fruity pear and apple with overtones of blackberry.

(3) ran ge Bottle

GERARD BERTRAND ORANGE GOLD | Occitanie | France 38

An explosion of white flower notes, candied fruit, white pepper and a flattering

aromatic freshness.
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GIN 25m RUM >s5m

BEEFEATER 4.25 HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD
HENDRICK’S 4.50 CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
SLINGSBY 4.50 DEAD MAN’S FINGERS RUM
WHITLEY NEILL 5.00 MALIBU

TARSIER 550 DISGARDED BANANA RUM
SIPSMITH 5.50 RED LEG RUM

Please ask about our fantastic range of rum and gin flavours.

VODKA >5m TEQUILA >5m

ABSOLUT 4.25 EL TEQUILENO BLANCO

ABSOLUT FLAVOURS 4.50 DON JULIO BLANCO

Feeling classy?

Sometimes it’s nice to stick to what you know. Ask our team about our classic cocktails.

4.25

4.25
4.50

4.50

490

4.90

4.50

4.50



SOLFTILES

FEVER TREE
Raspberry Lemonade, Cloudy British Apple,

Ginger Beer, Sicilian Lemonade

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Premium Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale,

Premium Indian Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Soda Water,
Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic,

Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic, Mexican Lime Soda.
FRUITJUICE

Pineapple, Orange, Apple,

Cranberry, Mango, Lychee

COCONUT WATER

TRIP CBD PEACH & GINGER

TRIP CBD RASPBERRY & ORANGE BLOSSOM

IRN BRU
COCA COLA

COKE ZERO Sl
FANTA i
LEMONADE Small
DIET COKE el

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

275ml 4.90

200ml 3.20

330ml
Large
Large

Large

Large

3.20

4.70

5.30

5.30

3.50

4.50

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20



COMING IN HOT

CHAI LATTE 4.00
MATCHA LATTE 4.50
RED ASSAM THAI TEA 4.00
GREEN JASMINE THAI TEA 4.00

 Hor sTuFF

EARL GREY ® 350
GREEN TEA 3.50
PEPPERMINT 3.50
CHAMOMILE 3.50
JASMINE 3.50




ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
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6.50 EACH

Me|on Chevwy Poppina
RelreSher P

Spinach, pineapple, mango, apple and Melon, strawberry, Cherry, strawberry, mango, banana,

lemongrass. mango and apple. blackcurrant and raspberries.

LIKE

i

Mimic Mule DOWN TO
FARTH

Fever Tree ginger beer, Cranberry juice, apple juice, Pineapple juice, coconut cream

lime juice and sugar syrup. watermelon syrup and lime juice. and lime juice.



THAI ICED TEA

AUTHENTIC & DELICIOUS




