TIPPLE TIMES "Every sip is a trip"

THE LAND OF SMILES

Prepare for a cocktail journey. Destination: FLAVOUR TOWN.

INTRODUCING

Yok Lor

Raspberry vodka, framboise, strawberry & raspberry puree and cranberry juice.

11.00

Blossom Palace

Raspberry vodka, grenadine with Trip CBD infused raspberry & orange blossom.

10.00



Dark rum, white rum, lime juice and pineapple juice, topped with grenadine.

Spicy Wargarita

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice and agave syrup.

11.50





Red chilli liqueur, elderflower liqueur topped with prosecco and Eever Tree Mexican lime soda.

11.50

TROPICAL COOLER

Tropical rum, pineapple juice, lime juice, mango juice served frozen.

Mango & Passionfruit Mai Th**a**i

Mango rum, passionfruit rum, mango juice, orgeat syrup, lime juice and a dash of grenadine.





Passionfruit vodka, vanilla liqueur, mango juice, pineapple juices, vanilla syrup and passionfruit puree. Served with a shot of prosecco on the side.

11.00

Pineapple & Ginger MOJITO

Pineapple rum, pineapple juice, ginger syrup, lime juice and mint, topped with Fever Tree ginger beer.

11.00







Rhubarb gin, Shanky's Whip caramel liqueur, cherry & vanilla syrup, milk and double cream.



Tropical rum, crème de banane, pineapple juice, coconut cream and yellow banana syrup.

11.00







Piston Distillery forêt noire gin, Tequila black, chocolate cream liqueur, Shanky's Whip caramel liqueur, cherry & vanilla syrup and fresh espresso.

10.50

Sa**M** Lo**R** SmaSh

Blackberry gin, raspberry liqueur, fresh strawberries and raspberries, topped with Fever Tree lemonade.





DRAUGHT	½ Pint	Pint	Tower
SINGHA Thailand 5%	3.50	6.50	(6 pint) 32.50
KOPPARBERG Sweden 4%	3.50	6.50	(4 pint) 22
Strawberry & Lime			

BOTTLES

SINGHA Thailand 5%	330ml	5.70
CHANG Thailand 4.8%	320ml	5.70
LEO Thailand 5%	330ml	5.70
CHANG Thailand 4.8%	620ml	9.00
KOPPARBERG Sweden 4%	500ml	6.50
Mixed Fruits, Mixed Fruits Tropical		

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

GUINNESS 0.0 Ireland ABV 0%	440ml	6.00
LUCKY SAINT England ABV 0.5%	330ml	5.90
KOPPARBERG Sweden ABV 0% Strawberry & Lime	500ml	5.90



Reds	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WAIPARA HILLS PINOT NOIR Central Otago New Zealand Bramble fruit, cherry, spice and a hint of smoke on the nose, with black cherry and plum on the palate.			32
DA LUCA NERO D'AVOLA Sicily Italy Bright and fruity with lots of fresh red and dark berries, finished with a hint of vanilla oak.	7.50	10.00	28
SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ South Eastern Australia Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of fresh berry fruit and a punch of pepper spice.	6.75	9.00	26
CASA VISTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON Central Valley Chile Rich in dark flavours with a long finish and subtle hints of spice.			23
TEKENA MERLOT Central Valley Chile Juicy, medium bodied, fruit-led red.	6.00	8.25	23
	125m	l glass ava	ilable

Rosés	175ml	250ml	Bottle
LAFAGE COTE ROSÉ Languedoc-Roussillon France Fresh and fruity, with intense notes of cranberry and cherry. A dry, crisp finish and long mineral aftertaste.			32
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO Delicate and full of fresh summer fruit flavours and aromas.	7.50	10.00	28
SOLSTICE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ Puglia Italy Coral pink with juicy, sweet red fruit flavours with a pinch of spice and an off-dry finish.	6.25	8.50	24
	125m		ulable



Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough New Zealand Fresh and fragrant with gooseberry and big tropical flavours.	8.50	11.50	33
MIROU RÉSERVE PICPOUL DE PINET Languedoc-Roussillon France Bright and crisp with plenty of citrus fruit. Perfect with seafood.			31
DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO Sicily Italy Richly flavoured and aromatic with pink grapefruit, melon and guava.	7.50	10.00	28
BERRI ESTATES CHARDONNAY South Eastern Australia Fresh and lemony with a crisp, ripe acidity. A classic.	6.75	9.00	26
CULINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC Western Cape South Africa South Africa's most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity and fresh with a	6.00	8.25	23
zingy acidity.	125r	ml glass av	vailable
Bubbles		125ml	Bottle

DA LUCA PROSECCO <i>Italy</i> Pear and peach fruit on a lively yet soft and generous palate.	6.50	38
DA LUCA PINK PROSECCO <i>Italy</i> Fruity pear and apple with overtones of blackberry.	6.50	38

Orange	Bottle
GERARD BERTRAND ORANGE GOLD Occitanie France	38
An explosion of white flower notes, candied fruit, white pepper and a flattering aromatic freshness.	

SET IN THE Spirit

GIN 25ml		RUM 25ml	
BEEFEATER	4.25	HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD	4.25
HENDRICK'S	4.50	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	4.25
SLINGSBY	4.50	DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RUM	4.50
WHITLEY NEILL	5.00	MALIBU	4.50
TARSIER	5.50	DISGARDED BANANA RUM	4.90
SIPSMITH	5.50	RED LEG RUM	4.90

Please ask about our fantastic range of rum and gin flavours.

VODKA 25ml		TEQUILA 25ml	
ABSOLUT	4.25	EL TEQUILEÑO BLANCO	4.50
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS	4.50	DON JULIO BLANCO	4.50

	TEQUILA ROSE	4.00
SHOTS	LUXARDO SAMBUCA	4.50
4 FOR £14	CAFÉ PISTON COFFEE TEQUILA	5.00
	BABY GUINNESS	6.00



Sometimes it's nice to stick to what you know. Ask our team about our classic cocktails.

SOFTIES

FEVER TREE Raspberry Lemonade, Cloudy British Apple, Ginger Beer, Sicilian Lemonade			275ml	4.90
FEVER TREE MIXERS Premium Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Premium Indian Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Soda Wat Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Arom Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic, Mexican Lime So	ter, atic Toni	с,	200ml	3.20
FRUIT JUICE Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Lychee				3.20
COCONUT WATER				4.70
TRIP CBD PEACH & GINGER				5.30
TRIP CBD RASPBERRY & ORANGE BLC	DSSOM			5.30
IRN BRU				3.50
COCA COLA			330ml	4.50
COKE ZERO	Small	3.50	Large	4.20
FANTA	Small	3.50	Large	4.20
LEMONADE	Small	3.50	Large	4.20
DIET COKE	Small	3.50	Large	4.20

COMING IN HOT

CHAI LATTE	4.00
MATCHA LATTE	4.50
RED ASSAM THAI TEA	4.00
GREEN JASMINE THAI TEA	4.00

HOT STUFF

BREAKFAST	3.50
EARL GREY	3.50
GREEN TEA	3.50
PEPPERMINT	3.50
CHAMOMILE	3.50
JASMINE	3.50

2.95
3.25
3.00
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.85
3.85

with cream and marshmallow

ADD VANILLA SYRUP +50P



RED ASSAM THAI TEA OR GREEN JASMINE THAI TEA £4

Crafted with love and sweetened condensed milk, served iced with whipped cream.

PUMPED UP WITH SPICED RUM OR VANILLA CARAMEL LIQUEUER + £4



6.50 EACH





Spinach, pineapple, mango, apple and lemongrass.



Melon, strawberry, mango and apple.

6 EACH



Cherry, strawberry, mango, banana, blackcurrant and raspberries.











Mimic Mule

Fever Tree ginger beer, lime juice and sugar syrup.







Cranberry juice, apple juice, watermelon syrup and lime juice. **VIRGIN COLADA**

Pineapple juice, coconut cream and lime juice.



